Mpanc-nncT Ha nepuog ¢ 26.04.2024 no 31.10.2024

Mpo>xuBaHue

uUeHa HOMep/CYyTKU, NUTaHUe He BKJIIOYEHO, AJINTEJIbHOCTb NPO>XKUBaHUA OT 1 CyTOK

KaTeropusa
HOMepa

1B3p

2B3p

3B3p

4B3p

1B3p+1peb

1B3p+2peb

2B3p+1peb

2B3p+2peb

Nel |
bapHxayc
(6e3
Aon.mMecT)

7000

7000

7000

Ne2 |
BapHxayc
(6es3
non.mecT)

7000

7000

7000

Ne3 |
BapHxayc c
OMNBaHOM

7500

7500

8700

9900

7500

8700

8700

9900

Ne4 |
BapHxayc c
ONBaHOM

7500

7500

8700

9900

7500

8700

8700

9900

Ne5 | A-
Frame c
oaHON
crnasbHen n
o4arom Ha
Teppace

10500

10500

11700

12900

10500

11700

11700

12900

Ne6 | A-
Frame c
OoHOM
crnasnbHen n
KaMWHOM Ha
Teppace

10500

10500

11700

12900

10500

11700

11700

12900

Ne7 |
Bonbwion A-
Frame c
aoByms
crnasbHAMU
N KaMUHOM
(mo 6 yen)

14500 (3a 4 mecT; pon.e3p - 1200, gon.peb - 1200)




Ne8 |
Premium A-
Frame c
aoByms
crnasbHAMU
N KaMUHOM
(oo 6 yen)

16000 (3a 4 mecT; pon.e3p - 1200, gon.peb - 1200)

Ne9 |
Bonbion A-
Frame c
OByMS
CranbHAMMK
(oo 6 yen)

14500 (3a 4 mecT; pon.B3p - 1200, gon.peb - 1200)

Ne 10 |
BapHxayc-
OoM Oons
OBOUX

10500

10500

10500

Nell |
BapHxayc-
AoM C
OByMS
crnanbHAMMN

16000 (3a 4 mecT; oon.B3p - 1200, gon.pe6 - 1200)

Nel2|
LWunwka-aom
C KAMUHOM

13500

13500

14500

15500

13500

14500

14500

15500

Nel3)|
LWunwka-aom
C KAMUHOM

13500

13500

14500

15500

13500

14500

14500

15500

Ne 14 |
ByHrano c
KaMNUHOM

13500

13500

14700

15900

13500

14700

14700

15900

Ne 15 |
ByHrano c
KaMNUHOM

13500

13500

14700

15900

13500

14700

14700

15900
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